
1 9 Flores Tessa 2 2 14 18 0.50
1 17 Díaz Mariajosse 2 4 4 10 0.50
- 2 Barahona María - - 3 3
- 3 Mejia Dulce - - 2 2
- 4 Midence Lesby - - - -
- 7 Torres Jennifer - - 11 11
- 8 Andonie Marcela - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica - - - -
- 15 Rivera Andrea - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania - - - -
- 10 Duron Estela - 3 7 10
- 16 Flores Dariana - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 11 44 59 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 16 Flores Dariana 7 5 16 28 25.00
2 7 Torres Jennifer 5 1 18 24 20.83
2 3 Mejia Dulce 5 5 14 24 20.83
4 2 Barahona María 10 2 37 49 20.41
- 9 Flores Tessa 4 1 11 16
- 17 Díaz Mariajosse 3 - 4 7
- 10 Duron Estela 2 1 3 6
- 4 Midence Lesby - - - -
- 8 Andonie Marcela - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica - - - -
- 15 Rivera Andrea - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 15 103 154 23.38


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

HON • HONDURAS

HON
ESA 3

1 22

25

20

25

26

24

25

27

93

101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:30 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 27514/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimansio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:44  End: 20:47  Total: 2:03
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1 15 Rivera Andrea 11 4 15 30 2.75
2 16 Flores Dariana 8 13 12 33 2.00
3 2 Barahona María 5 5 14 24 1.25
4 3 Mejia Dulce 4 6 9 19 1.00
5 9 Flores Tessa 2 1 5 8 0.50
6 4 Midence Lesby 1 - 1 2 0.25
6 10 Duron Estela 1 4 9 14 0.25
6 7 Torres Jennifer 1 8 13 22 0.25
- 8 Andonie Marcela - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania - - - -
- 17 Díaz Mariajosse - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 44 79 156 8.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 48 2 50

1 2 Barahona María 3 1 14 18 0.75
2 10 Duron Estela 1 2 19 22 0.25
2 3 Mejia Dulce 1 1 6 8 0.25
- 4 Midence Lesby - - - -
- 8 Andonie Marcela - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica - - - -
- 15 Rivera Andrea - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania - - - -
- 7 Torres Jennifer - 1 11 12
- 9 Flores Tessa - 2 13 15
- 16 Flores Dariana - 2 13 15
- 17 Díaz Mariajosse - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 10 79 94 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

HON • HONDURAS

HON
ESA 3

1 22

25

20

25

26

24

25

27

93

101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:30 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 27514/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimansio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:44  End: 20:47  Total: 2:03
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1 15 Rivera Andrea 6 4 15 25 8.00
2 16 Flores Dariana 6 5 28 39 2.56
- 3 Mejia Dulce 2 1 3 6
- 7 Torres Jennifer 1 - 1 2
- 10 Duron Estela - - 1 1
- 8 Andonie Marcela - - - -
- 9 Flores Tessa - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica - - - -
- 17 Díaz Mariajosse - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania - - - -
- 2 Barahona María 1 3 6 10
- 4 Midence Lesby 1 3 3 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 16 57 90 1.11


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Duron Estela 4 3 113 120 1.00
2 2 Barahona María 2 - 6 8 0.50
3 7 Torres Jennifer 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 3 Mejia Dulce - - - -
- 4 Midence Lesby - - - -
- 8 Andonie Marcela - - - -
- 9 Flores Tessa - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica - - - -
- 15 Rivera Andrea - - - -
- 16 Flores Dariana - - - -
- 17 Díaz Mariajosse - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 3 123 133 1.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

HON • HONDURAS

HON
ESA 3

1 22

25

20

25

26

24

25

27

93

101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:30 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 27514/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimansio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:44  End: 20:47  Total: 2:03
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1 11 Martínez Gabriela 2 3 10 15 0.50
1 12 Flores Adriana 2 2 2 6 0.50
3 7 González Madeline 1 - 5 6 0.25
3 9 Galeano Ma. José 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 5 Manzur Andrea 1 2 8 11 0.25
3 2 Rogel Denisse 1 2 6 9 0.25
- 6 Flores María - - 4 4
- 10 López Gabriela - - - -
- 14 Ceren Andrea - - - -
- 15 Manzanarez Liliana - - - -
- 16 Pozas Ariel - - - -
- 17 Avalos Roxana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 9 36 53 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Flores Adriana 17 13 24 54 31.48
2 2 Rogel Denisse 12 6 26 44 27.27
3 7 González Madeline 9 5 21 35 25.71
- 5 Manzur Andrea 8 4 5 17
- 6 Flores María 1 1 5 7
- 9 Galeano Ma. José 2 - 4 6
- 11 Martínez Gabriela 2 1 2 5
- 10 López Gabriela - - - -
- 14 Ceren Andrea - - - -
- 15 Manzanarez Liliana - - - -
- 16 Pozas Ariel - - - -
- 17 Avalos Roxana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 30 87 168 30.36


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ESA • EL SALVADOR

HON
ESA 3

1 22

25

20

25

26

24

25

27

93

101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:30 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 27514/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimansio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:44  End: 20:47  Total: 2:03
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1 14 Ceren Andrea 17 4 23 44 4.25
2 2 Rogel Denisse 10 6 17 33 2.50
3 12 Flores Adriana 7 7 16 30 1.75
4 7 González Madeline 6 5 10 21 1.50
5 9 Galeano Ma. José 3 - 2 5 0.75
- 5 Manzur Andrea - - 9 9
- 10 López Gabriela - - - -
- 15 Manzanarez Liliana - - - -
- 16 Pozas Ariel - - - -
- 17 Avalos Roxana - - - -
- 6 Flores María - 4 15 19
- 11 Martínez Gabriela - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 29 95 167 10.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 3 32

1 7 González Madeline 4 3 16 23 1.00
2 2 Rogel Denisse 3 - 19 22 0.75
3 12 Flores Adriana 2 1 12 15 0.50
4 5 Manzur Andrea 1 - 10 11 0.25
4 9 Galeano Ma. José 1 - 5 6 0.25
4 6 Flores María 1 3 12 16 0.25
4 11 Martínez Gabriela 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 10 López Gabriela - - - -
- 14 Ceren Andrea - - - -
- 15 Manzanarez Liliana - - - -
- 17 Avalos Roxana - - - -
- 16 Pozas Ariel - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 10 77 100 3.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ESA • EL SALVADOR

HON
ESA 3

1 22

25

20

25

26

24

25

27

93

101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:30 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 27514/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimansio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:44  End: 20:47  Total: 2:03
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1 7 González Madeline 11 - 15 26 42.31
2 14 Ceren Andrea 12 3 11 26 34.62
3 12 Flores Adriana 11 4 9 24 29.17
- 2 Rogel Denisse 1 1 6 8
- 5 Manzur Andrea - - - -
- 6 Flores María - - - -
- 9 Galeano Ma. José - - - -
- 10 López Gabriela - - - -
- 11 Martínez Gabriela - - - -
- 15 Manzanarez Liliana - - - -
- 16 Pozas Ariel - - - -
- 17 Avalos Roxana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 8 41 84 32.14


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 Flores María 9 4 120 133 2.25
- 2 Rogel Denisse - - 6 6
- 5 Manzur Andrea - - - -
- 7 González Madeline - - - -
- 9 Galeano Ma. José - - - -
- 10 López Gabriela - - - -
- 11 Martínez Gabriela - - - -
- 12 Flores Adriana - - - -
- 14 Ceren Andrea - - - -
- 15 Manzanarez Liliana - - - -
- 16 Pozas Ariel - - - -
- 17 Avalos Roxana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 4 126 139 2.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ESA • EL SALVADOR

HON
ESA 3

1 22

25

20

25

26

24

25

27

93

101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:30 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 27514/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimansio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:44  End: 20:47  Total: 2:03
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